
2024-05-11 2024-05-12

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.43 - PC TF-2826 ESCUELA HERNANDEZ, JOSE ESP 15 Olympus 21 Tenerife
09.43 - PC TF-1643 PLASENCIA ADRIAN, MARC ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
09.76 - PC TF-1396 PADILLA RAVELO, DARIO ESP 15 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
14.36 - PC TF-827 DE ARCOS DE LA CRUZ, ERIC ESP 15 Olympus 21 Tenerife
14.55 - PC TF-2470 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ESP 16 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

TF-2986 AABIDA BOI, ANWAR ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-3698 ACEVEDO DE LEON, THIAGO ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
TF-4610 AROCHA FUMERO, PABLO JOSE ESP 16 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4005 BARROS MEDEROS, ULISES ESP 15 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4221 CABELLO LOZANO, IAN ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-4198 EXPOSITO BAUTE, SANDRO ESP 15 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4911 GOLIKOV SULTANOV, MARK ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-4236 GONZ GASPAR, ASIER ESP 15 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4140 GONZALEZ GRILLO, KILIAN ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-2737 LOPEZ AROCHA, TIAGO ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-1226 MARTIN GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
TF-4918 SANTANA MACIAS, IAN ESP 16 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4030 SUAREZ FLEITAS, THIAGO ESP 16 Atletismo Arona

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
TF-4143 ANTINOZZI , DIEGO ITA 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-4611 AROCHA FUMERO, ISAAC ESP 18 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4239 BELLO SANCHEZ, VICTOR ESP 20 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4880 CHIVILIEV POPOV, MIKHAIL ESP 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-2794 DEL CASTILLO GONZÁLEZ, LIAM ESP 17 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4016 FERREIRA BACZEK, BRUNO ESP 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-4296 GARABOTE ALONSO, LEO VICTOR ESP 20 Olympus 21 Tenerife
TF-4241 GARCIA CHAVEZ, DARIO ESP 18 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-3961 GARCÍA MONTÓN, ADAY ESP 17 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4900 GIL RAMOS, AITOR ESP 17 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-3989 GONZÁLEZ ALMEIDA, ALONSO ESP 20 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-2564 GUIMERANS ABREU, DARÍO ESP 18 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
TF-4349 HERNÁNDEZ RAMOS, IRIOME ELIEZER ESP 17 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4716 LEFORT PINGARRON, GAEL ESP 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-3993 MARTÍN CABRERA, YAGO ESP 19 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-3900 PADILLA RAVELO, NAEL ESP 19 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4229 RODRÍGUEZ PERNALETE, MATEO DE JESÚS ESP 18 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4637 SANTOS NEGRÍN, YAEL ESP 18 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
TF-2228 SEIDEDOS DE DIOS, DANIEL HAYDN ESP 17 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
09.57 - PC TF-24017 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ, RODRIGO ESP 13 Clator Orotava
10.35 - PC TF-1297 MIRANDA MAMELY, LEANDRO ESP 13 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
10.75 - PC TF-2375 FLEITAS DÍAZ, OMAR ESP 13 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
10.75 - PC TF-3606 MARTIN MESA, DARIO ESP 13 Trotamundos Candelaria
13.44 - PC TF-3874 GONZALEZ CRUZ, LUCAS ESP 13 Olympus 21 Tenerife

TF-1090 ALCONCHEL DOMENECH, AXEL ESP 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-3028 BELISARIO JIMÉNEZ, ANIBAL JOSÉ ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4065 CHARRY ARENAS, IZZAN MAURICIO ESP 13 Atletismo Arona
TF-125 CID MARTIN-PRIETO, RUBEN ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4185 ESTÉVEZ DÍAZ, ADRIEL ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-2340 GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ, TOMÁS ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-2191 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, ÁNGEL ESP 13 Clator Orotava
TF-4131 ORTEGA PÉREZ, ADRIEL ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-920 RAMOS SANTOS, JOEL ALBERTO ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4908 SIMON MESA, HUGO ESP 13 Atletismo Arona
TF-2995 SPARAGANA , CRISTIAN ITA 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-2802 TORREMOCHA DELGADO, SERGIO ESP 14 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
TF-4725 WEYTJENS , ASHTON ROBERT USA 14 Atletismo Arona

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

50m MASC. AL PBM

60m MASC. AL AM

80m MASC. AL IM

II TROFEO CLUB ATLETISMO ARONA

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

50m MASC. AL BM



10.56 - PC TF-22385 FRIAS ARBELO, PEDRO ESP 11 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
10.79 - PC TF-24552 LORENZO CANCIO, ADRIAN ESP 11 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
10.81 - PC TF-26950 POSADA SUAREZ, MARIO ESP 11 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
11.50 - PC TF-24548 SPADA , TARKO ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
11.59 - PC TF-1900 AGUIAR ARBELO, RUBÉN ESP 11 TenerifeCajaCanarias
11.76 - PC TF-23209 ZAMORA GUANCHE, PABLO ESP 11 Clator Orotava
11.78 - PC TF-2882 TORREMOCHA DELGADO, ADRIAN ESP 11 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
11.97 - PC TF-26396 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO ESP 11 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
12.18 - PC TF-3251 HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ, RODRIGO ESP 11 Clator Orotava
12.69 - PC TF-2766 FANTI , LORENZO ITA 12 Atletismo Arona
13.07 - PC TF-4460 SUAREZ BERNARDO, YAEL ESP 11 Clator Orotava
13.82 - PC TF-2348 KAMARA RAMIREZ, CHRISAN SENGBE ESP 12 Olympus 21 Tenerife
13.84 - PC TF-985 FERNÁNDEZ NARANJO, MARIO ESP 12 Clator Orotava
13.89 - PC TF-1613 ACEVEDO DE LEON, FABIO ESP 12 Atletismo Arona

TF-25895 AMADOR RODRÍGUEZ, DIEGO ESP 11 CD Traspasalimites
TF-1095 COMELLAS MEREB, ARMANDO JUAN ESP 12 Atletismo Arona
TF-485 DE PAZ PRIETO, ADRIAN ESP 11 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-26748 FONTANA LUIS, LEONARDO ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
TF-4825 GONZALEZ FUENTES, ASIER ESP 11 Clator Orotava
TF-1150 HERNÁNDEZ PLASENCIA, HUGO ESP 12 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-24392 MARTÍN GARCÍA, BRUNO ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
TF-26329 TEJERA FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 12 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
10.96 - PC LZ-8509 PADILLA RAMIREZ, ALVARO ESP 07 ADAL Lanzarote
11.20 - PC TF-3557 JORGE MELIAN, JAIRO ESP 06 Olympus 21 Tenerife
11.62 - PC TF-25599 YZAGA LOPEZ, IKER MARTIN ESP 07 CEA Tenerife 1984
11.65 - PC TF-4343 BRAVO LUIS, ADRIÁN ESP 05 Club Aguere
11.68 - PC TF-21278 DOMÍNGUEZ ESTEBAN, EDUARDO ISAAC ESP 07 TenerifeCajaCanarias
11.91 - PC TF-20844 AMADOR MARTIN, HECTOR ESP 06 Clator Orotava
12.25 - PC TF-20703 CABRERA GONZÁLEZ, ADAY ESP 04 TenerifeCajaCanarias
12.32 - PC TF-24921 GARCIA RAMOS, DIEGO ESP 05 Club Aguere
12.33 - PC TF-26441 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ESP 07 Clator Orotava
12.58 - PC TF-4580 PEREZ ALVAREZ, NELSON ESP 06 Club Aguere
12.59 - PC TF-2408 BRITO SOCAS, SERGIO ESP 94 Olympus 21 Tenerife
12.62 - PC TF-4336 GONZALEZ ZEA, ANGEL ALEXANDER VEN 08 Atletismo Arona
13.12 - PC TF-3050 FRANCISCO TRUJILLO, HUGO ESP 08 Atleticod
13.26 - PC TF-24493 QUINTANA MENDEZ, ALVARO ESP 10 Clator Orotava
13.84 - PC TF-3463 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 09 CA Atalaya Tejina
16.03 - PC TF-4217 SUAREZ SOLE, MARC ESP 09 Trotamundos Candelaria

TF-4823 ALFONSO ARMAS, MARIO ESP 07 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
TF-1105 DI MONTEFIANO , LEONARDO ESP 10 Atletismo Arona
TF-4914 DIALLO , MAMADOU SADOU GUI 09 TenerifeCajaCanarias
TF-4390 GUERRA BETANCORT, ERIC ESP 05 Olympus 21 Tenerife
TF-23292 IZQUIERDO TEJERA, ADAY ESP 10 Clator Orotava
TF-27170 MARTÍN ALFARANO, CLAUDIO ESP 76 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4895 PESTANO HERNÁNDEZ, NUHAZET TEGADAY ESP 09 TenerifeCajaCanarias
TF-1713 RODRIGUEZ ARENAS, IBAN ESP 10 Atletismo Arona

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
12.80 - PC TF-82 MARTINEZ PEREZ, JONATAN ESP 78 Club Aguere
13.03 - PC TF-301 JORGE PERDOMO, JESUS ESP 68 Club Aguere
14.62 - PC TF-23483 CASAÑAS DEL AMO, DIONISIO ESP 55 Club Aguere

TF-27170 MARTÍN ALFARANO, CLAUDIO ESP 76 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4053 OLIVA PARRILLA, SERGIO ESP 80 Club Aguere

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:22.23 - LZ-8509 PADILLA RAMIREZ, ALVARO ESP 07 ADAL Lanzarote
00:22.65 - TF-26386 DOMINGUEZ ARBELO, IVAN ESP 06 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
00:22.83 - TF-23859 FUMERO REYES, MARCO ANTONIO ESP 05 Olympus 21 Tenerife
00:23.47 - TF-25209 RODRIGUEZ MOSEGUE, GUILLERMO ESP 08 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
00:23.59 - TF-25290 FEBLES RODRIGUEZ, BRIAN ESP 03 CD UAVA
00:23.70 - TF-25517 RAMOS MESA, HECTOR ESP 08 Clator Orotava
00:23.85 - TF-4343 BRAVO LUIS, ADRIÁN ESP 05 Club Aguere
00:23.88 - TF-1036 BUENO SUAREZ, GABRIEL ESP 07 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
00:24.37 - TF-21278 DOMÍNGUEZ ESTEBAN, EDUARDO ISAAC ESP 07 TenerifeCajaCanarias

TF-4823 ALFONSO ARMAS, MARIO ESP 07 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

200m MASC. AL ABM

100m MASC. AL ABM

100m MASC. AL VM



TF-4336 GONZALEZ ZEA, ANGEL ALEXANDER VEN 08 Atletismo Arona
TF-27170 MARTÍN ALFARANO, CLAUDIO ESP 76 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4580 PEREZ ALVAREZ, NELSON ESP 06 Club Aguere

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:22.90 - TF-25066 PEREZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 73 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
00:25.81 - TF-82 MARTINEZ PEREZ, JONATAN ESP 78 Club Aguere
00:29.97 - TF-25967 MALVAR PEREZ, JOSE RAMON ESP 72 Atletismo Arona
00:32.30 - TF-23483 CASAÑAS DEL AMO, DIONISIO ESP 55 Club Aguere

TF-27170 MARTÍN ALFARANO, CLAUDIO ESP 76 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4053 OLIVA PARRILLA, SERGIO ESP 80 Club Aguere

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:49.96 - TF-1679 AMADOR DE LA COBA, MARCO ANTONIO ESP 05 TenerifeCajaCanarias
00:51.34 - TF-26208 HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, RUBÉN ESP 97 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
00:51.88 - TF-25290 FEBLES RODRIGUEZ, BRIAN ESP 03 CD UAVA
00:51.98 - TF-1036 BUENO SUAREZ, GABRIEL ESP 07 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
00:52.32 - TF-25289 FEBLES RODRIGUEZ, JEREMY ESP 05 CD UAVA
00:52.37 - TF-26229 HERNANDEZ GAMEZ, DIEGO ESP 84 Club Aguere
00:54.10 - TF-25517 RAMOS MESA, HECTOR ESP 08 Clator Orotava
00:54.15 - TF-26093 CAMARGO PADILLA, SEBASTIÁN HERNAN ESP 05 Club Aguere
00:54.21 - TF-21015 DELGADO GONZÁLEZ, NÉSTOR ESP 07 TenerifeCajaCanarias
00:55.00 - TF-26414 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO ESP 06 Clator Orotava
00:59.76 - TF-3050 FRANCISCO TRUJILLO, HUGO ESP 08 Atleticod
01:07.62 - TF-22908 DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ, DANIEL ESP 07 Club Aguere

TF-27170 MARTÍN ALFARANO, CLAUDIO ESP 76 CD Guaiman Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:48.41 - TF-25066 PEREZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 73 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
00:52.37 - TF-24905 DELGADO HERNANDEZ, JOSUE DAVID ESP 82 CEA Tenerife 1984
00:55.71 - TF-21352 MARTIN MARTIN, VICTOR ONESIMO ESP 64 CEA Tenerife 1984
00:56.27 - TF-82 MARTINEZ PEREZ, JONATAN ESP 78 Club Aguere
00:56.80 - TF-4548 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ, JOSÉ DAVID ESP 85 Travertoro
00:58.71 - TF-26076 RAMIREZ DELGADO, JAVIER ESP 71 Club Aguere
01:06.53 - TF-230 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, VICENTE ESP 52 Travertoro

TF-3490 ALONSO SIVERIO, AIRAM ESP 86 CEA Tenerife 1984
TF-4917 BELLO TRUJILLO, VICTOR ESP 82 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-27170 MARTÍN ALFARANO, CLAUDIO ESP 76 CD Guaiman Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:36.11 - TF-24017 GONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ, RODRIGO ESP 13 Clator Orotava
01:44.01 - TF-2375 FLEITAS DÍAZ, OMAR ESP 13 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
01:44.29 - TF-3028 BELISARIO JIMÉNEZ, ANIBAL JOSÉ ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
01:52.96 - TF-1093 LECHADO TRUJILLO, HECTOR GABRIEL ESP 14 Atletismo Arona
01:53.15 - TF-3606 MARTIN MESA, DARIO ESP 13 Trotamundos Candelaria
01:53.53 - TF-4185 ESTÉVEZ DÍAZ, ADRIEL ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
01:55.93 - TF-2802 TORREMOCHA DELGADO, SERGIO ESP 14 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
01:57.03 - TF-4131 ORTEGA PÉREZ, ADRIEL ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
01:57.18 - TF-1297 MIRANDA MAMELY, LEANDRO ESP 13 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
01:57.89 - TF-2191 HERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, ÁNGEL ESP 13 Clator Orotava
01:58.88 - TF-2952 DIAZ DEL PINO, IZAN ESP 13 Club Aguere
02:00.34 - TF-1090 ALCONCHEL DOMENECH, AXEL ESP 14 Atletismo Arona
02:11.26 - TF-2340 GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ, TOMÁS ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
02:11.45 - TF-920 RAMOS SANTOS, JOEL ALBERTO ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

TF-4065 CHARRY ARENAS, IZZAN MAURICIO ESP 13 Atletismo Arona
TF-125 CID MARTIN-PRIETO, RUBEN ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4908 SIMON MESA, HUGO ESP 13 Atletismo Arona
TF-2995 SPARAGANA , CRISTIAN ITA 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-4725 WEYTJENS , ASHTON ROBERT USA 14 Atletismo Arona

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:43.99 - TF-4005 BARROS MEDEROS, ULISES ESP 15 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
01:47.79 - TF-3893 GONZÁLEZ ARVELO, MIGUEL ESP 15 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
01:48.53 - TF-1226 MARTIN GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
01:56.36 - TF-2470 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ESP 16 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

500m MASC. AL BM

200m MASC. AL VM

400m MASC. AL ABM

400m MASC. AL VM

500m MASC. AL AM



01:59.19 - TF-1643 PLASENCIA ADRIAN, MARC ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
01:59.63 - TF-1396 PADILLA RAVELO, DARIO ESP 15 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
02:06.57 - TF-4221 CABELLO LOZANO, IAN ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
02:15.31 - TF-4030 SUAREZ FLEITAS, THIAGO ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
02:27.43 - TF-4236 GONZ GASPAR, ASIER ESP 15 CD Guaiman Atletismo

TF-2986 AABIDA BOI, ANWAR ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-3698 ACEVEDO DE LEON, THIAGO ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
TF-4610 AROCHA FUMERO, PABLO JOSE ESP 16 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4198 EXPOSITO BAUTE, SANDRO ESP 15 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4911 GOLIKOV SULTANOV, MARK ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-4140 GONZALEZ GRILLO, KILIAN ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-2737 LOPEZ AROCHA, TIAGO ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-4918 SANTANA MACIAS, IAN ESP 16 CD Guaiman Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:22.52 - TF-1900 AGUIAR ARBELO, RUBÉN ESP 11 TenerifeCajaCanarias
01:22.83 - TF-24552 LORENZO CANCIO, ADRIAN ESP 11 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
01:27.34 - TF-4825 GONZALEZ FUENTES, ASIER ESP 11 Clator Orotava
01:29.40 - TF-26396 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO ESP 11 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
01:29.82 - TF-3251 HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ, RODRIGO ESP 11 Clator Orotava
01:30.24 - TF-22385 FRIAS ARBELO, PEDRO ESP 11 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
01:31.26 - TF-2882 TORREMOCHA DELGADO, ADRIAN ESP 11 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
01:32.55 - TF-24548 SPADA , TARKO ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
01:34.90 - TF-23209 ZAMORA GUANCHE, PABLO ESP 11 Clator Orotava
01:37.11 - TF-24019 IZQUIERDO TEJERA, ACAYMO ESP 12 Clator Orotava
01:37.77 - TF-1150 HERNÁNDEZ PLASENCIA, HUGO ESP 12 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
01:42.56 - TF-24392 MARTÍN GARCÍA, BRUNO ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
01:44.41 - TF-2766 FANTI , LORENZO ITA 12 Atletismo Arona
01:46.96 - TF-985 FERNÁNDEZ NARANJO, MARIO ESP 12 Clator Orotava
01:47.16 - TF-26329 TEJERA FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 12 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
01:51.95 - TF-1613 ACEVEDO DE LEON, FABIO ESP 12 Atletismo Arona
01:56.62 - TF-2348 KAMARA RAMIREZ, CHRISAN SENGBE ESP 12 Olympus 21 Tenerife
02:03.26 - TF-26748 FONTANA LUIS, LEONARDO ESP 11 Atletismo Arona

TF-25895 AMADOR RODRÍGUEZ, DIEGO ESP 11 CD Traspasalimites
TF-1095 COMELLAS MEREB, ARMANDO JUAN ESP 12 Atletismo Arona
TF-485 DE PAZ PRIETO, ADRIAN ESP 11 CD Guaiman Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:04.02 - TF-4241 GARCIA CHAVEZ, DARIO ESP 18 CD Guaiman Atletismo
03:24.88 - TF-4239 BELLO SANCHEZ, VICTOR ESP 20 CD Guaiman Atletismo

TF-4143 ANTINOZZI , DIEGO ITA 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-4611 AROCHA FUMERO, ISAAC ESP 18 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4880 CHIVILIEV POPOV, MIKHAIL ESP 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-2794 DEL CASTILLO GONZÁLEZ, LIAM ESP 17 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4016 FERREIRA BACZEK, BRUNO ESP 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-3961 GARCÍA MONTÓN, ADAY ESP 17 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4900 GIL RAMOS, AITOR ESP 17 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-3989 GONZÁLEZ ALMEIDA, ALONSO ESP 20 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-2564 GUIMERANS ABREU, DARÍO ESP 18 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
TF-4349 HERNÁNDEZ RAMOS, IRIOME ELIEZER ESP 17 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4716 LEFORT PINGARRON, GAEL ESP 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-3993 MARTÍN CABRERA, YAGO ESP 19 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-3900 PADILLA RAVELO, NAEL ESP 19 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
LP-174 PÉREZ PÉREZ, AITOR ESP 17 INDEPENDIENTE
TF-4229 RODRÍGUEZ PERNALETE, MATEO DE JESÚS ESP 18 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4637 SANTOS NEGRÍN, YAEL ESP 18 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
TF-2228 SEIDEDOS DE DIOS, DANIEL HAYDN ESP 17 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:26.95 - TF-27196 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, GERMAN ESP 09 Club Aguere
01:29.39 - TF-23297 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN ESP 10 Clator Orotava
01:37.28 - TF-1745 GARCÍA CAMPOS, PABLO ESP 09 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
01:44.48 - TF-23292 IZQUIERDO TEJERA, ADAY ESP 10 Clator Orotava
02:05.02 - TF-2330 GONZALEZ EXPOSITO, JORGE ESP 09 Olympus 21 Tenerife
02:11.38 - TF-4217 SUAREZ SOLE, MARC ESP 09 Trotamundos Candelaria
02:16.48 - TF-2261 BATISTA ÁLVAREZ, MIGUEL ESP 09 Clator Orotava

TF-4914 DIALLO , MAMADOU SADOU GUI 09 TenerifeCajaCanarias

500m MASC. AL IM

500m MASC. AL PBM

600m MASC. AL CM



TF-27160 FUMERO REYES, ENZO JOSE ESP 10 Clator Orotava
TF-4895 PESTANO HERNÁNDEZ, NUHAZET TEGADAY ESP 09 TenerifeCajaCanarias
TF-1713 RODRIGUEZ ARENAS, IBAN ESP 10 Atletismo Arona
TF-24020 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, MARIO ESP 10 Clator Orotava

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:56.06 - TF-23269 PRIETO RUIZ, JAVIER ESP 00 At Cervantes Alcala
02:00.62 - TF-22088 RUBIO ANCEUME, ENRIQUE ESP 04 Club Aguere
02:02.95 - TF-6730 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, DIEGO ESP 99 At Cervantes Alcala
02:07.40 - TF-7521 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, LUIS ESP 02 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
02:07.72 - TF-26289 SOLIÑO RIO, DANIEL ESP 05 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
02:13.72 - TF-20559 FERNANDEZ-PETREGAL CASTRO, ADRIAN ESP 07 Club Aguere
02:15.07 - TF-26461 MESA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO ESP 06 Atletismo Arona
02:17.14 - TF-25154 SANTANA ALVAREZ, HECTOR ESP 03 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:55.84 - TF-21357 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, JACOB MANUEL ESP 86 CEA Tenerife 1984
02:00.70 - TF-2036 TORRES LOSADA, ALEJANDRO ESP 67 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
02:08.07 - TF-3385 MEJIAS CASANOVA, JOSE JAVIER ESP 71 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
02:08.39 - TF-82 MARTINEZ PEREZ, JONATAN ESP 78 Club Aguere
02:33.08 - TF-870 PUCHE RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO ESP 67 Club Aguere

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
08.95 - PC TF-3819 VAN HAUDENHOVE, ENMA ESP 16 CD Guaiman Atletismo
08.98 - PC TF-2933 CASTEDO PADRÓN, DANIELA ESP 15 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
09.11 - PC TF-855 BUENAÑO BELLO, SARA ESP 15 Olympus 21 Tenerife
09.87 - PC TF-4240 DIAZ CHAVEZ, VALENTINA ESP 15 CD Guaiman Atletismo
10.14 - PC TF-1992 ECHEVERRIA PARFENOVA, JAZZMIN ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
10.73 - PC TF-2317 QUINTERO SANTIBAÑEZ, TRIANA ESP 15 Atletismo Arona

TF-2711 AL LAL MOH ARRADI, NIRMIN ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-2070 CARBALLO RODRÍGUEZ, ARIADNA ESP 15 Clator Orotava
TF-3875 GONZALEZ CRUZ, HARIA ESP 15 Olympus 21 Tenerife
TF-2724 GRANDE QUERO, LEILA ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-4020 HASANOVA MACAITYTE, ANGELIKA ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
TF-4619 MARTINEZ BARRERA, IBALLA ESP 16 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4769 NEGRON FRANCHY, INDIRA ESP 16 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4879 ORAMAS GOMEZ, WALKYRIA ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
TF-4471 PEREZ DELGADO, FAMARA ESP 16 Clator Orotava
TF-1622 PEREZ GARCIA, ISABELLE ALEJANDRA ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
TF-4866 PEREZ LUIS, ISABEL DEL CARMEN ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-4199 RAMIREZ TORTORICI, LUNA NALÙ ESP 16 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-3916 ROSADO RODRÍGUEZ, KEATLYN ESP 15 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4141 SEGURA MARTIN, EMMA ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
TF-3019 SLEIMAN NASSER EDDINE, NAYA ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-4655 TOLEDO SANTOS, PAULA ESP 16 Atletismo Arona

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
17.51 - PC TF-2884 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA, NATALIA REYES ESP 18 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

TF-4515 ARIAS DE PAULI, AZUL MIA ESP 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-4087 BACALLADO RODRÍGUEZ, LARA ESP 19 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4747 CARDONA DUQUE, NOAH ESP 17 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4058 DOMINGUEZ CORREA, ADRIANA ESP 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-4653 MENDEZ VILLAMIL, GABRIELA ESP 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-4059 METCALFE , KEZIA SWE 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-2817 PERDOMO ESPÍNOLA, NEREA ESP 18 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4007 REYES CASANOVA, FABIOLA ESP 18 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-3654 RODRÍGUEZ PERNALETE, CAMILA ISABEL ESP 20 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
10.21 - PC TF-4237 GARCIA GOMEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 13 CD Guaiman Atletismo
10.94 - PC TF-4322 ARIAS DE PAULI, LUA AVRIL ESP 13 Atletismo Arona
11.16 - PC TF-4234 RODRIGUEZ PIPO, ELA ESP 13 CD Guaiman Atletismo

TF-1901 AGUIAR ARBELO, LEYRE ESP 13 TenerifeCajaCanarias
TF-4073 ANTINOZZI , MIA ITA 13 Atletismo Arona
TF-3531 APFELBAUM ORSETTI, MICAELA ESP 14 Atletismo Arona

800m MASC. AL VM

50m FEM. AL BF

50m FEM. AL PBF

60m FEM. AL AF

800m MASC. AL ABM



TF-1648 ARRANZ MEDINA, NEREA ESP 13 Atletismo Arona
TF-2641 ARRIAGA GONZÁLEZ, LUCÍA ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4331 CABRERA ORTIZ, ADRIANA ESP 14 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-1681 CARRILLO GONZÁLEZ, NEREA ESP 13 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4464 DE LA PAZ ACOSTA, ANGELINNA ESP 13 Clator Orotava
TF-4916 EUGENIO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 13 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4867 GAYKO , LEA SOPHIE GER 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-4910 GOLIKOVA SULTANOVA, INES ESP 13 Atletismo Arona
TF-1251 MOLINA GONZALEZ, EMMA ESP 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-2779 NAZZARENO , BIANCA ITA 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-4768 NEGRON FRANCHY, AITANA ESP 13 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-555 OLISTIN , JOY FRA 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-1630 PAOLOZZI , GINEVRA ITA 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-4466 PÉREZ DELGADO, FAYNA ESP 14 Clator Orotava
TF-1083 PEREZ GARCIA, VALENTINA ESP 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-4587 PEYRAC CABRERA, SOFÍA ESP 13 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-1227 SEGNORILE LOPEZ, AINHOA ESP 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-26330 TEJERA FUENTES, REBECA ESP 14 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
10.49 - PC TF-23514 HERNANDEZ DIAZ, ADRIANA ESP 11 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
11.25 - PC TF-3348 SHAPOSHNIKOVA , KIRA UKR 11 Atletismo Arona
11.47 - PC TF-26405 ALONSO RODRÍGUEZ, DANIELA ESP 11 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
11.63 - PC TF-3808 ANIKO IKE, SHALOM ESP 11 CD Guaiman Atletismo
12.21 - PC TF-24334 LUIS RODRÍGUEZ, NOA ESP 11 Clator Orotava
12.42 - PC TF-3338 MOSQUERA NAVARRO, GABRIELA ESP 11 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
12.43 - PC TF-23916 GRANDE QUERO, OCEANIA ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
12.60 - PC TF-2038 HERNANDEZ TORRES, AROA ESP 11 Clator Orotava
12.84 - PC TF-24955 MORENO PEREZ, YVETTE ESP 11 TenerifeCajaCanarias
12.91 - PC TF-2805 NODA ARMAS, CARLA ESP 11 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
13.02 - PC TF-3644 PAZOS LUIS, DANA DE JESUS ESP 11 Clator Orotava
13.33 - PC TF-2767 VERGARA RICO, DANIELA ESP 11 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
13.35 - PC TF-2806 PEREZ GUERRA, VALERIA ESP 12 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
13.48 - PC TF-24015 CALVO PÉREZ, YANELA ESP 11 Clator Orotava
13.56 - PC TF-25184 SOSA DOMÍNGUEZ, MARIETTA ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
13.70 - PC TF-25383 GONZÁLEZ CASANOVA, CLAUDIA REYES ESP 12 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
13.71 - PC TF-4057 HERNANDEZ MARCELINO, CASANDRA ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
14.28 - PC TF-2795 DEL CASTILLO GONZÁLEZ, AMY GIOVANNA ESP 12 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
14.55 - PC TF-233 MARTINEZ SANTANA, ELENA ESP 11 Atletismo Arona

TF-2996 DE JESUS FOLK, GABRIELLA GER 11 Atletismo Arona
TF-3509 DELGADO DE LEÓN, PAULA ESP 12 Atleticod
TF-2732 DIAZ EKSTEEN, JOELLA MARIA ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
TF-1462 FARIÑA GUANCHE, DACIL IRAYA ESP 12 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
TF-7 FELCINI , GIORDANA ITA 12 Atletismo Arona
TF-1619 KAAREBRAND , AGNES SWE 12 Atletismo Arona
TF-2776 LIBRIZZI GONZALEZ, AINARA ESP 12 Atletismo Arona
TF-2863 MOSQUERA NAVARRO, LOLA ESP 12 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
12.71 - PC TF-3225 MARCHESI , SOHENG ITA 06 TenerifeCajaCanarias
12.89 - PC TF-1887 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, ANGELICA VALENTINA VEN 06 Atletismo Arona
13.04 - PC TF-23741 ARMAS PEÑA, ALBA ESP 08 CEA Tenerife 1984
13.19 - PC TF-27143 SILVESTER , MERCY EGIOBOSE NGR 07 Atletismo Arona
13.38 - PC TF-25558 VARGAS MORA, AITANA ESP 06 Atletismo Arona
13.51 - PC TF-24948 PEREZ-DIONIS DOLADO, CANDELA ESP 07 Club Aguere
13.79 - PC TF-2883 DIAZ HERAS, JULIA ESP 09 Olympus 21 Tenerife
13.85 - PC TF-2726 CREMONINI GANAN, FIORELLA ESP 09 Atletismo Arona
13.87 - PC TF-3701 AGDOLNUAI , CHINAECHEREM ESP 10 CD Guaiman Atletismo
13.90 - PC TF-3130 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ANDREA ESP 06 Club Aguere
14.11 - PC TF-3166 HERNANDEZ FIERRO, ESTHER ESP 06 Club Aguere
14.20 - PC TF-477 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA, PAOLA ESP 10 Atletismo Arona
14.21 - PC TF-27000 TORRES AFONSO, MARÍA BEATRIZ ESP 74 Club Aguere
14.47 - PC TF-25668 COSTA PÉREZ, AMINA ESP 10 Atletismo Arona
14.58 - PC TF-1927 GOMEZ RIOS, ALEJANDRA ESP 06 Club Aguere
14.98 - PC GO-107 GONZALEZ HERRERA, CLAUDIA ESP 03 Club Atletismo Almogrote
15.06 - PC TF-4340 PEREZ IZQUIERDO, LEIRE ESP 09 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
15.23 - PC TF-3937 FAJARDO LOPEZ, DANIELA ESP 10 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
15.38 - PC TF-668 GÓMEZ FLORES, KENYA LI ESP 05 Atleticod

100m FEM. AL ABF

80m FEM. AL IF



15.44 - PC TF-4042 OBERG , LUANNA SWE 09 Atletismo Arona
15.55 - PC TF-4220 SUAREZ SOLE, CLAUDIA ESP 09 Trotamundos Candelaria
15.67 - PC TF-4018 GARCIA MARTIN, SARA ESP 09 Atletismo Arona
16.77 - PC TF-1169 AL LAL MOH ARRADI, NOUR ESP 10 Atletismo Arona

TF-3941 ABREU ABAD, THALIA ESP 10 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
TF-1629 FERNANDEZ JEFFERIES, ELIZABETH ESP 09 Atletismo Arona
TF-24347 GONZÁLEZ REYES, CHLOE ESP 10 Atletismo Arona
TF-1635 GRIMPLET , SIDONIE SUI 09 Atletismo Arona
TF-716 MELO GONZALEZ, JULIA ESP 09 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
TF-4022 PEREZ CORONEL, ARIADNA ESP 08 Atletismo Arona
TF-1870 SIMON MESA, CARLA ESP 10 Atletismo Arona
TF-22281 ZAMORA IZQUIERDO, DANIELA ESP 07 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
TF-3110 ZUNZUNEGU GONZÁLEZ, NEREA ESP 10 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:25.69 - TF-22154 HERNANDEZ ALGABA, MARIA CRISTINA ESP 91 TenerifeCajaCanarias
00:27.06 - TF-3225 MARCHESI , SOHENG ITA 06 TenerifeCajaCanarias
00:27.85 - TF-2163 CHINEA PEREZ, NAIMA YUMALAY ESP 07 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
00:28.09 - TF-25558 VARGAS MORA, AITANA ESP 06 Atletismo Arona
00:28.77 - TF-1927 GOMEZ RIOS, ALEJANDRA ESP 06 Club Aguere
00:28.86 - TF-25181 MORALES GARCÍA, YRAYA ESP 05 Club Aguere
00:29.45 - TF-3166 HERNANDEZ FIERRO, ESTHER ESP 06 Club Aguere
00:29.94 - TF-27000 TORRES AFONSO, MARÍA BEATRIZ ESP 74 Club Aguere
00:30.49 - TF-3130 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ANDREA ESP 06 Club Aguere

TF-27153 FAJARDO PADRÓN, SIBISSE AGARFA ESP 07 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
TF-3139 HERNÁNDEZ LORENZO, AROA ESP 08 Atleticod
TF-22281 ZAMORA IZQUIERDO, DANIELA ESP 07 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:29.70 - TF-190 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, NOEMI ESP 79 TenerifeCajaCanarias

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:56.84 - TF-20790 GALISTEO PETERS, MARTA ESP 04 Clator Orotava
00:58.19 - TF-4380 MERELES LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 96 TenerifeCajaCanarias
00:58.30 - TF-22154 HERNANDEZ ALGABA, MARIA CRISTINA ESP 91 TenerifeCajaCanarias
00:59.84 - TF-2163 CHINEA PEREZ, NAIMA YUMALAY ESP 07 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
01:02.22 - TF-21233 HODGSON PÉREZ, CARLA EYERUSALEM ESP 07 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
01:03.66 - TF-24563 MESA FUMERO, PAULA ESP 04 TenerifeCajaCanarias
01:05.87 - TF-26434 HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, CATHAYSA ESP 05 Clator Orotava
01:11.16 - TF-27109 FERNANDEZ PERDOMO, ALICIA ESP 75 Club Aguere
01:15.70 - TF-1744 CLAVIJO GONZÁLEZ, SILVIA ESP 05 Club Aguere

TF-3202 ALVAREZ RAMOS, MAGALI ELIZABETH ESP 93 Trivalle Güimar
TF-27153 FAJARDO PADRÓN, SIBISSE AGARFA ESP 07 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
TF-26901 GUTIÉRREZ GOMEZ, JUANA ESP 77 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-3139 HERNÁNDEZ LORENZO, AROA ESP 08 Atleticod

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:01.02 - TF-190 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, NOEMI ESP 79 TenerifeCajaCanarias
01:10.77 - TF-20587 GONZALEZ MIRANDA, YOLANDA DOLORES ESP 66 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
01:17.97 - TF-4564 VERVAENE , SAUVANNE LILIANE MATHILDE BEL 87 Travertoro

TF-1059 HERNÁNDEZ SALAZAR, GARA ESP 83 Trivalle Güimar

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:35.85 - TF-1901 AGUIAR ARBELO, LEYRE ESP 13 TenerifeCajaCanarias
01:38.87 - TF-1630 PAOLOZZI , GINEVRA ITA 14 Atletismo Arona
01:43.21 - TF-2610 DIAZ DEL PINO, EIDEN ESP 13 Club Aguere
01:47.06 - TF-1083 PEREZ GARCIA, VALENTINA ESP 14 Atletismo Arona
01:48.46 - TF-4237 GARCIA GOMEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 13 CD Guaiman Atletismo
01:52.31 - TF-1681 CARRILLO GONZÁLEZ, NEREA ESP 13 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
01:52.76 - TF-26330 TEJERA FUENTES, REBECA ESP 14 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
01:57.92 - TF-4234 RODRIGUEZ PIPO, ELA ESP 13 CD Guaiman Atletismo
02:05.91 - TF-555 OLISTIN , JOY FRA 14 Atletismo Arona
02:10.42 - TF-2641 ARRIAGA GONZÁLEZ, LUCÍA ESP 14 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
02:13.18 - TF-1648 ARRANZ MEDINA, NEREA ESP 13 Atletismo Arona
03:28.66 - TF-1227 SEGNORILE LOPEZ, AINHOA ESP 14 Atletismo Arona

500m FEM. AL AF

200m FEM. AL  ABF

200m FEM. AL  VF

400m FEM. AL  ABF

400m FEM. AL  VF



TF-4073 ANTINOZZI , MIA ITA 13 Atletismo Arona
TF-3531 APFELBAUM ORSETTI, MICAELA ESP 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-4322 ARIAS DE PAULI, LUA AVRIL ESP 13 Atletismo Arona
TF-4331 CABRERA ORTIZ, ADRIANA ESP 14 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4464 DE LA PAZ ACOSTA, ANGELINNA ESP 13 Clator Orotava
TF-4916 EUGENIO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 13 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4867 GAYKO , LEA SOPHIE GER 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-4910 GOLIKOVA SULTANOVA, INES ESP 13 Atletismo Arona
TF-1251 MOLINA GONZALEZ, EMMA ESP 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-2779 NAZZARENO , BIANCA ITA 14 Atletismo Arona
TF-4768 NEGRON FRANCHY, AITANA ESP 13 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4466 PÉREZ DELGADO, FAYNA ESP 14 Clator Orotava
TF-4587 PEYRAC CABRERA, SOFÍA ESP 13 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:44.29 - TF-2933 CASTEDO PADRÓN, DANIELA ESP 15 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
01:52.98 - TF-3819 VAN HAUDENHOVE, ENMA ESP 16 CD Guaiman Atletismo
02:00.14 - TF-855 BUENAÑO BELLO, SARA ESP 15 Olympus 21 Tenerife
02:09.00 - TF-1622 PEREZ GARCIA, ISABELLE ALEJANDRA ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
02:12.18 - TF-3916 ROSADO RODRÍGUEZ, KEATLYN ESP 15 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
02:20.25 - TF-1992 ECHEVERRIA PARFENOVA, JAZZMIN ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
02:20.67 - TF-2724 GRANDE QUERO, LEILA ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
02:31.49 - TF-4240 DIAZ CHAVEZ, VALENTINA ESP 15 CD Guaiman Atletismo
02:35.35 - TF-4199 RAMIREZ TORTORICI, LUNA NALÙ ESP 16 CD Guaiman Atletismo

TF-2711 AL LAL MOH ARRADI, NIRMIN ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-2070 CARBALLO RODRÍGUEZ, ARIADNA ESP 15 Clator Orotava
TF-4020 HASANOVA MACAITYTE, ANGELIKA ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
TF-4619 MARTINEZ BARRERA, IBALLA ESP 16 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4769 NEGRON FRANCHY, INDIRA ESP 16 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-4879 ORAMAS GOMEZ, WALKYRIA ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
TF-4471 PEREZ DELGADO, FAMARA ESP 16 Clator Orotava
TF-4866 PEREZ LUIS, ISABEL DEL CARMEN ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-2317 QUINTERO SANTIBAÑEZ, TRIANA ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
TF-4141 SEGURA MARTIN, EMMA ESP 15 Atletismo Arona
TF-3019 SLEIMAN NASSER EDDINE, NAYA ESP 16 Atletismo Arona
TF-4655 TOLEDO SANTOS, PAULA ESP 16 Atletismo Arona

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:32.47 - TF-2038 HERNANDEZ TORRES, AROA ESP 11 Clator Orotava
01:35.45 - TF-24015 CALVO PÉREZ, YANELA ESP 11 Clator Orotava
01:36.81 - TF-3338 MOSQUERA NAVARRO, GABRIELA ESP 11 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
01:37.16 - TF-7 FELCINI , GIORDANA ITA 12 Atletismo Arona
01:38.28 - TF-3590 MARTÍN MARTÍN, SOFÍA ESP 11 Atleticod
01:38.38 - TF-23916 GRANDE QUERO, OCEANIA ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
01:38.47 - TF-3808 ANIKO IKE, SHALOM ESP 11 CD Guaiman Atletismo
01:39.77 - TF-1619 KAAREBRAND , AGNES SWE 12 Atletismo Arona
01:40.31 - TF-26450 BETANCOR LEDESMA, NAZARET ESP 11 Clator Orotava
01:42.07 - TF-1306 PÈREZ LÓPEZ, ATENERI ESP 11 Atleticod
01:44.08 - TF-25184 SOSA DOMÍNGUEZ, MARIETTA ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
01:44.59 - TF-3348 SHAPOSHNIKOVA , KIRA UKR 11 Atletismo Arona
01:46.88 - TF-2806 PEREZ GUERRA, VALERIA ESP 12 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
01:48.11 - TF-233 MARTINEZ SANTANA, ELENA ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
01:51.08 - TF-2863 MOSQUERA NAVARRO, LOLA ESP 12 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
01:52.23 - TF-2732 DIAZ EKSTEEN, JOELLA MARIA ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
01:57.74 - TF-25383 GONZÁLEZ CASANOVA, CLAUDIA REYES ESP 12 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

TF-2996 DE JESUS FOLK, GABRIELLA GER 11 Atletismo Arona
TF-2795 DEL CASTILLO GONZÁLEZ, AMY GIOVANNA ESP 12 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4057 HERNANDEZ MARCELINO, CASANDRA ESP 11 Atletismo Arona
TF-1024 IZQUIERDO HERNÁNDEZ, LUCIA ESP 11 Clator Orotava
TF-2776 LIBRIZZI GONZALEZ, AINARA ESP 12 Atletismo Arona
TF-2767 VERGARA RICO, DANIELA ESP 11 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:28.00 - TF-2884 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA, NATALIA REYES ESP 18 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

TF-4515 ARIAS DE PAULI, AZUL MIA ESP 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-4087 BACALLADO RODRÍGUEZ, LARA ESP 19 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4747 CARDONA DUQUE, NOAH ESP 17 CD Guaiman Atletismo

500m FEM. AL BF

500m FEM. AL IF

500m FEM. AL PBF



TF-4058 DOMINGUEZ CORREA, ADRIANA ESP 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-4653 MENDEZ VILLAMIL, GABRIELA ESP 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-4059 METCALFE , KEZIA SWE 17 Atletismo Arona
TF-2817 PERDOMO ESPÍNOLA, NEREA ESP 18 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-4007 REYES CASANOVA, FABIOLA ESP 18 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:44.78 - TF-477 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA, PAOLA ESP 10 Atletismo Arona
01:46.72 - TF-2789 PAZ GARRIGA, EMMA ESP 09 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
01:50.27 - TF-1516 PALMERO GARCÍA, ALBA ESP 10 TenerifeCajaCanarias
01:51.08 - TF-3480 SOW REIS, AISSATOU KESSO ESP 09 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
02:05.03 - TF-4220 SUAREZ SOLE, CLAUDIA ESP 09 Trotamundos Candelaria
02:05.53 - TF-24347 GONZÁLEZ REYES, CHLOE ESP 10 Atletismo Arona
02:09.71 - TF-25668 COSTA PÉREZ, AMINA ESP 10 Atletismo Arona
02:14.27 - TF-1169 AL LAL MOH ARRADI, NOUR ESP 10 Atletismo Arona
02:15.40 - TF-484 GONZ , JULIET ESP 10 CD Guaiman Atletismo

TF-24972 GÓMEZ DÍAZ, AINARA ESP 09 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
TF-3806 RODRIGUEZ PIPO, ARIADNA ESP 10 CD Guaiman Atletismo
TF-1870 SIMON MESA, CARLA ESP 10 Atletismo Arona

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
02:18.04 - TF-867 PEREZ GUZMAN, DIANA ESP 87 EAMJ Playas de Jandia
02:18.80 - TF-2163 CHINEA PEREZ, NAIMA YUMALAY ESP 07 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
02:50.18 - TF-3157 MARTIN RIVERO, DANIELA ESP 05 CA Sprinters Tenerife

TF-3202 ALVAREZ RAMOS, MAGALI ELIZABETH ESP 93 Trivalle Güimar

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
TF-1059 HERNÁNDEZ SALAZAR, GARA ESP 83 Trivalle Güimar

800m FEM. AL  ABF

800m FEM. AL  VF

600m FEM. AL  CF


	INSCRIPCIONES

